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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 410 RABİA ŞAHİN KOCAELİ T 21.09.2003 7:44 1

2 7705 MELİS BEKTAŞ YALOVA T 15.09.2002 7:51 2

3 810 ZEYNEP KÜÇÜK DÜZCE T 21.10.2003 7:55 3

4 7707 GÜLSÜM KIRTAY YALOVA T 04.07.2002 7:57 4

5 140 DENİZ DİNÇ BOLU T 29.05.2003 8:05 5

6 812 ZEYNEP SUDE ÇODUR DÜZCE T 30.01.2003 8:07 6

7 411 MERYEM ÖZCAKAN KOCAELİ T 20.02.2003 8:16 7

8 811 TUĞÇE ÜSTER DÜZCE T 03.09.2003 8:20 8

9 7706 BÜŞRA KAYA YALOVA T 17.08.2003 8:24 9

10 412 SEDANUR ALAGÖZ KOCAELİ T 10.05.2003 8:26 10

11 782 SENANUR ÖZKÖK KARABÜK T 14.03.2003 8:30 11

12 781 HAYRİYE GÜL TEMAM KARABÜK T 18.07.2003 8:38 12

13 670 Zümre  Naz  DEMİR ZONGULDAK T 22,02,2003 8:41 13

14 780 ÖZNUR BOZKIR KARABÜK T 18.04.2003 8:42 14

15 141 HANİFE ÖZTÜRK BOLU T 11.02.2003 8:45 15

16 142 GAMZE GÖKTAŞ BOLU T 10.10.2003 8:46 16

17 740 BÜŞRA YANBALAK BARTIN T 04.01.2003 8:51 17

18 110 SUDENAZ AKPINAR BİLECİK T 11.04.2003 8:53 18

19 413 ZEYNEP ÖZCAKAN KOCAELİ T 20.02.2003 9:12 19

20 111 İREM TUZCU BİLECİK T 10.07.2003 9:15 20

21 113 BUKET AYDIN BİLECİK T 02.10.2002 9:15 21

22 673 Gökçenur ÇAKMAK ZONGULDAK T 18,07,2003 9:36 22

23 143 BUSE BAĞCIOĞLU BOLU T 05.11.2003 9:43 23

24 671 Yaren YAZAR ZONGULDAK T 11,04,2003 9:46 24

25 783 KÜBRA ÇELEN KARABÜK T 01.02.2002 9:48 25

26 672 Emine ÇİVİ ZONGULDAK T 23,07,2003 9:48 26

27 743 HİLAL DALGIRAN BARTIN T 02.10.2003 10:12 27

28 742 AYLİN AYDIN BARTIN T 16.06.2002 10:22 28

29 741 BUSE ÇOLAK BARTIN T 06.04.2002 10:25 29

30 540 AFRA ADIYAMAN SAKARYA T 22.12.2002 10:44 30

31 543 BERFİN SÜT SAKARYA T 04.03.2003 10:47 31

32 541 GİZEM YÜCEL SAKARYA T 12.10.2002 13:16 32

- 542 ELİF YILMAZ SAKARYA T 21.01.2003 DNF -

- 7708 MARIAM ALRABE AL HASAN YALOVA T 01.01.2003 DNF -

- 112 ZUHAL ÜRKER BİLECİK T 02.08.2002 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

7705 MELİS BEKTAŞ 7:51 2

7706 BÜŞRA KAYA 8:24 9

1 YALOVA 7707 GÜLSÜM KIRTAY 7:57 4 15
7708 MARIAM ALRABE AL HASAN DNF -

810 ZEYNEP KÜÇÜK 7:55 3

811 TUĞÇE ÜSTER 8:20 8

2 DÜZCE 812 ZEYNEP SUDE ÇODUR 8:07 6 17
- - -

410 RABİA ŞAHİN 7:44 1

411 MERYEM ÖZCAKAN 8:16 7

3 KOCAELİ 412 SEDANUR ALAGÖZ 8:26 10 18
413 ZEYNEP ÖZCAKAN 9:12 19

140 DENİZ DİNÇ 8:05 5

141 HANİFE ÖZTÜRK 8:45 15

4 BOLU 142 GAMZE GÖKTAŞ 8:46 16 36
143 BUSE BAĞCIOĞLU 9:43 23

780 ÖZNUR BOZKIR 8:42 14

781 HAYRİYE GÜL TEMAM 8:38 12

5 KARABÜK 782 SENANUR ÖZKÖK 8:30 11 37
783 KÜBRA ÇELEN 9:48 25

110 SUDENAZ AKPINAR 8:53 18

111 İREM TUZCU 9:15 20

6 BİLECİK 112 ZUHAL ÜRKER DNS - 59
113 BUKET AYDIN 9:15 21

670 Zümre  Naz  DEMİR 8:41 13

671 Yaren YAZAR 9:46 24

7 ZONGULDAK 672 Emine ÇİVİ 9:48 26 59
673 Gökçenur ÇAKMAK 9:36 22

740 BÜŞRA YANBALAK 8:51 17

741 BUSE ÇOLAK 10:25 29

8 BARTIN 742 AYLİN AYDIN 10:22 28 72
743 HİLAL DALGIRAN 10:12 27

540 AFRA ADIYAMAN 10:44 30

541 GİZEM YÜCEL 13:16 32

9 SAKARYA 542 ELİF YILMAZ DNF - 93
543 BERFİN SÜT 10:47 31
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